Ne4 K/IE nopirepJepin Kadbuiaay yakbIThbl (3HIOKPHHOJIOTHA)

Jopirepain aTbi-xeHi
1 Hcabexo M.b.
2 baiimeroBa K.K.
3 baiikenxeea JLII.
4 beiicoa A.P.
5 KamrpicbaeBa b.M.
6 CepuxbacBa C.VY.

7 CeiitoekoBa P.O.

MaMaHABIFbI

eMxaHa MeHrepylIici
SHIOKPHHOJIOT - Adpirepi
SHJIOKPUHOJIOT - Adpirepi
SHIOKPHUHOJIOT - Adpirepi
SHIOKPHHOJIOT - Adpirepi
Y3 - nopirepi

Y13 - nopirepi

KymbIc yaKbITbI
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30

08:30-17:30



